HQA120 Series
120W MIL-COTS , 9 to 40V Input Isolated Quarter Brick
HQA120 Series 1
Features Benefits
The HQA series of isolated DC-DC converters bring a high performance quarter brick in a rugged-encapsulated package for MIL-COTS applications. With its
high efficiency performance, magnetic feedback loop and wide operating baseplate temperatures of -55 to 115°C (-40°C for -S suffix), it provides high useable
power at elevated temperatures and altitude for demanding and harsh environments. Various MIL-STD compliance can be supported when paired with the
FQA or FQB MIL-COTS input filters.

• High Useable Power at Elevated Temperatures
• Increased Reliability in High Altitude
• Reduces End System Test Screening Requirement
• Facilitates Compliance to Various MIL-STD
Model Selector
	 Model	 Input 	 Output	 Max Current	 Max Power	 Remote
			  Voltage (V)	 Voltage (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 Sense	 Baseplate	 Screening
	 HQA2W120W050V-007-S	 9 - 40	 5	 24	 120	 Yes	 Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W050V-N07-M	 9 - 40	 5	  24	 120	 Yes	 Non-Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W050V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 5	 24	 120	 Yes	 Non-Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W120V-007-M	 9 - 40	 12	 10	 120	 Yes	 Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W120V-007-S	 9 - 40	 12	 10	 120	 Yes	 Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W120V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 12	 10	 120	 Yes	 Non-Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W150V-007-M	 9 - 40	 15	 8	 120	 Yes	 Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W150V-007-S	 9 - 40	 15	 8	 120	 Yes	 Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W150V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 15	 8	 120	 Yes	 Non-Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W240V-007-M	 9 - 40	 24	 5	 120	 NA	 Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W240V-007-S	 9 - 40	 24	 5	 120	 NA	 Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W240V-N07-M	 9 - 40	 24	 5	 120	 NA	 Non-Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W240V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 24	 5	 120	 NA	 Non-Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W280V-007-M	 9 - 40	 28	 4.2	 120	 NA	 Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W280V-007-S	 9 - 40	 28	 4.2	 120	 NA	 Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA2W120W280V-N07-M	 9 - 40	 28	 4.2	 120	 NA	 Non-Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA2W120W280V-N07-S	 9 - 40	 28	 4.2	 120	 NA	 Non-Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA24120W480V-007-M	 18 - 40	 48	 2.5	 120	 NA	 Flanged	 -M :	 Enhanced
	 HQA24120W480V-007-S	 18 - 40	 48	 2.5	 120	 NA	 Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
	 HQA24120W480V-N07-S	 18 - 40	 48	 2.5	 120	 NA	 Non-Flanged	 -S :	 Standard
Consult factory for other valid part number suffixes not shown on the table.
HQA	 2W	 120W	 240V	 -	 007	 -	 M
Screening Options:
M: Enhanced Screening